Embedded Signage Box
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 25-Apr-2011
Features
ARK-DS303 Value Digital Signage Platform
 � Intel® Atom™ processor N270 1.6 GHz and System Controller Hub 945GSE
 � Supports HD up to 720P; optional support up to 1080P with add-on HD
decoding module
 � Dual display of HDMI and VGA

- 1 x China RoHS
- 1 x Mounting plate set
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ARK-DS303B-S6A2E ARK-DS303 A2 Barebone, N270 w/o HDD,RAM
ARK-DS303F-S6A2E ARK-DS303 A2, N270 w/ 160G HDD, 1G RAM
ARK-DS303P-S6A2E ARKDS303 A2, N270 w/ 160G HDD, 1G RAM, HD
decoder (1080P)
Power Cord & Specific Power Adaptor
Part Number Description
1700001524 3-pin power cord (US)
170203183C 3-pin power cord (EU)
170203180A 3-pin power cord (UK)
1700008921 3-pin power cord with PSE (Japan)
Embedded S/W
Part Number Description
2070009887 XPE WES2009 ARK-DS303 V4.0 ENG
2070009885 Win7 Embedded, WES7E ARK-DS303 V5.0 ENG
2070007911 XPE WES2007 ARK-DS303 Multi-24
2070010109 XPE WES2009 ARK-DS303P SignageLive v1.0
(20101103)
185 [7,3]
198 [7,8]
210 [8,3]